GRADUATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE
2024-2025

One Graduate Faculty Representative Per Department that offers a graduate degree program:

College of the Arts
Communication Arts David Nelson (fall) drnelson@valdosta.edu
Music Zhong "Beibei" Lin zblin@valdosta.edu
Langdal Il iness Administration
Finance Md Ruhul Amin mdamin@yvaldosta.edu
Management & Healthcare Admin Lynn Crump Igcrump@valdosta.edu

wer | fE ion & Huma i
Communication Sciences & Disorders  Connie Porcaro cporcaro@valdosta.edu
Human Services Debra Gresham digresham@valdosta.edu
Leadership, Technology, & Work- John Lairsey jdlairsey@valdosta.edu

force Development
Library & Information Studies Lenese Colson Icolson@valdosta.edu
Teacher Education Matt Grant matgrant@valdosta.edu
f Humaniti ial Scien
English Anne Greenfield algreenfield@valdosta.edu
History Dixie Haggard drhaggard@valdosta.edu
Modern & Classical Languages Kelly Davidson kfdavidson@valdosta.edu
Political Science/Public Admin Julie Lester jlester@valdosta.edu
Sociology, Anthropology, CJ Lorna Alvarez- llalvarezrivera@valdosta.edu
Rivera

Il f Nursin Health Scien
Nursing Lisa Batten labatten@valdosta.edu

Il i hemati
Biology Mitch Lockhart jmlockha@valdosta.edu
Affili resentativ

i.e. Art, Chemistry, Conﬁp‘uter Science, Arsalan Wares
Mathematics, Philosophy, etc.

At-Lar mber
COEHS Chris Downing
COHSS Ellis Logan .

=19 Members (10 required for quorum)

Non-votin x-Offici

Darli DeVane, Administrative Coordinator, Graduate School

Rebecca Petrella, Manager of Graduate Admissions

Georgia WWynn, Association of Graduate Students & tbd, SGA

awares@yvaldosta.edu

cdowning@valdosta.edu
eslogan@yvaldosta.edu



